
55x1.000m Staffel
14.04.2018
Kurt-Neubert-Sportpark Sömmerda

Start- 
zeit

Start-
nummer Name Vorname Einzelzeit Gesamtzeit Bemerkung

09:00 1 Rook Steffen 03:54,74 00:03:54,74

09:03 2 Rook Urte 04:31,61 00:08:26,35

09:08 3 Rook Laura 04:22,95 00:12:49,30

09:12 4 Schönherr Alina 03:18,14 00:16:07,44

09:16 5 Schönherr Sirko 04:15,15 00:20:22,59

09:20 6 Schönherr Syndia 05:59,79 00:26:22,38

09:26 7 Rook Steffen 04:09,59 00:30:31,97

09:30 8 Rook Urte 04:29,38 00:35:01,35

09:35 9 Rook Laura 04:30,83 00:39:32,18

09:39 10 Schönherr Alina 03:20,26 00:42:52,44

09:42 11 Seidel Mikela 03:40,35 00:46:32,79

09:46 12 Junghanns Hanna 04:07,50 00:50:40,29

09:50 13 Schönherr Sirko 04:16,07 00:54:56,36

09:54 14 Winkler Antonia 04:18,64 00:59:15,00

09:59 15 Winkler Anette 04:55,24 01:04:10,24

10:04 16 Schönherr Alina 03:14,92 01:07:25,16

10:07 17 Baumkötter Line 03:54,02 01:11:19,18

10:11 18 Rook Laura 04:22,24 01:15:41,42

10:15 19 Seidel Mikela 03:40,75 01:19:22,17

10:19 20 Junghanns Hanna 03:52,29 01:23:14,46

10:23 21 Barthel Paula 03:30,64 01:26:45,10

10:26 22 Börge Kristin 04:13,52 01:30:58,62

10:30 23 Baumkötter Uwe 04:07,36 01:35:05,98

10:35 24 Schönherr Alina 03:13,96 01:38:19,94

10:38 25 Träger Kai 05:35,04 01:43:54,98

10:43 26 Träger Leonie 03:46,54 01:47:41,52

10:47 27 Seidel Mikela 03:40,39 01:51:21,91

10:51 28 Barthel Paula 03:40,06 01:55:01,97

10:55 29 Baumkötter Uwe 04:10,81 01:59:12,78

10:59 30 Baumkötter Line 03:56,15 02:03:08,93

11:03 31 Winkler Antonia 04:35,50 02:07:44,43

11:07 32 Barthel Lutz 03:47,70 02:11:32,13

11:11 33 Schönherr Alina 03:12,29 02:14:44,42

11:14 34 Börge Kristin 04:13,12 02:18:57,54

LSV Schmölln e.V.
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11:18 35 Barthel Paula 03:50,23 02:22:47,77

11:22 36 Schnabel Philipp 03:36,74 02:26:24,51

11:26 37 Schnabel Luisa 04:20,25 02:30:44,76

11:30 38 Schnabel Silke 04:30,20 02:35:14,96

11:35 39 Schnabel Wolfram 04:44,99 02:39:59,95

11:40 40 v. Cederstolpe Celine 04:12,23 02:44:12,18

11:44 41 v. Cederstolpe Dirk 04:05,98 02:48:18,16

11:48 42 Schnabel Philipp 03:31,44 02:51:49,60

11:51 43 Schnabel Luisa 04:13,21 02:56:02,81

11:56 44 Barthel Lutz 03:53,29 02:59:56,10

11:59 45 Hupfer André 03:31,18 03:03:27,28

12:03 46 Träger Kai 05:37,20 03:09:04,48

12:09 47 Träger Leonie 03:58,62 03:13:03,10

12:13 48 Schnabel Philipp 03:19,80 03:16:22,90

12:16 49 Schnabel Silke 04:40,80 03:21:03,70

12:21 50 v. Cederstolpe Celine 04:15,29 03:25:18,99

12:25 51 Hupfer André 03:29,37 03:28:48,36

12:28 52 Schneider Tim 03:31,69 03:32:20,05

12:32 53 v. Cederstolpe Dirk 04:00,98 03:36:21,03

12:36 54 v. Cederstolpe Celine 03:58,30 03:40:19,33

12:40 55 Hupfer André 03:26,39 03:43:45,72


